

ASPEN COMICS

volume one

T H E A R T O F A S P E N C O M I C S V o l u m e O n e

THE ART OF ASPEN COMICS Volume One

Published by ASPEN MLT, INC. 5855 Green Valley Circle STE 111 Los Angeles, California 90230

For Aspen:

Founder: Michael Turner
Co-Owner: Peter Steigerwald
Co-Owner/President: Frank Mastromauro
Vice President/Editor in Chief: Vince Hernandez
Vice President/Design and Production: Mark Roslan
Editorial Assistants: Josh Reed, Andrea Shea
Office Manager: Megan Madrigal
Production Assistant: Chaz Riggs
AspenStore.com: Chris Rupp

DIGITAL EDITION Aspen MLT, Inc.,

Front Cover Art by Michael Turner, Mark Roslan, Peter Steigerwald and Christina Strain Back Cover Art by Michael Turner, Talent Caldwell, J. Scott Campbell, Mark Roslan and Peter Steigerwald

Publication Design by Mark Roslan and Peter Steigerwald

The Aspen MLT, Inc. logo ® is a registered trademark of Aspen MLT, Inc. The entire contents of this book is © 2014 Aspen MLT, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any similarities between names, characters, persons, and/or institutions in this magazine with persons living or dead or institutions is unintended and is purely coincidental. With the exception of artwork used for review purposes, none of the contents of this book may be reprinted, reproduced or transmitted by any means or in any form without the express written consent of Aspen MLT, Inc.



www.aspencomics.com www.aspenstore.com



THE ART OF ASPEN















